BDCR18 RECIPROCATING SAW H1
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497283-01
90591822
486563-00
90591332N
90591323
5100035-03
90533876
90593644
90591337
000000-00
000000-00
90533879
498974-00
90533883
498918-40
90538467
000000-00
90538466
90536386
000000-00
000000-00
000903-00
498563-01
498561-01
498565-31
000000-00
000000-00
498755-03
497283-01
90533069
497283-01
000000-00
90635616

Parts List BDCR18 RECIPROCATING SAW H1

Qty Part Description
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SCREW

ACTUATOR

SCREW

CLAMSHELL

SWITCH SA

SPRING

MOTOR & PINION
LEVER SA

GEARCASE SA

NO LONGER AVAILABLE
NO LONGER AVAILABLE
GEAR & PINION SA
SCREW

CON ROD SA

SHAFT

SLEEVE BEARING

NO LONGER AVAILABLE
SLEEVE BEARING

BEAM

NO LONGER AVAILABLE
NO LONGER AVAILABLE
BALL

COLLAR

SLIDER

COLLAR

NO LONGER AVAILABLE
NO LONGER AVAILABLE
SHOE SA

SCREW

RETAINING PLATE
SCREW

NO LONGER AVAILABLE

BATTERY 18V - 2.0AH - 36 WH

General Description Other Info

M3.5x17mm

M3, 5x15mm

5.5mm

M3.5x17mm

M3.5x17mm

Li-lon - BL2018-XJ BDCRI18F

Page 1

Repair Inst

Markets

QW



Parts List BDCR18 RECIPROCATING SAW H1

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
34 N494491 1 BATTERY 18V - 2.0AH - 36WH Li-Ion - BL2018ST BDCRI18ST No QW
34 90641356 1 BATTERY 18V - 1.5AH - 27WH Li-Ion - BL1518-XJ BDCR18  No QW
34 N763608 1 BATTERY 18V - 2.5AH - 45WH Li-lon - BL2518 BDCRI8E1 No QW
34  N763608 1 BATTERY 18V - 2.5AH - 45WH Li-Ion - BL2518 BDCRI8E1 No QW
34 N726529 1 BATTERY 18V - 4.0AH - 72WH Li-Ion - BL4018-XJ BDCR18M1 No QW
35 90634971 1 CHARGER SA 1A - BDCA1-QW BDCRI18F No QW
35 90634971 1 CHARGER SA 1A - BDCA1-QW BDCRI18ST No QW
35 90634971 1 CHARGER SA 1A - BDCA1-QW BDCR18E1 /No QW
35  N494098 1 CHARGER SA 0.4A EBCRI 8 No QW
821 90620176 1 RATING PLATE BDCR18 No QW
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